
Stratogentm
 

Flow
Injectable Amniotic Fluid Allograft



400 Erin Drive
Knoxville, TN 37919
865.246.3333 office 865.246.3334 fax
www.ChoiceSpine.com

Lit # Stratogen Flow SS
REV 00

07/17

STRATOGENTM Flow is minimally manipulated, cryopreserved amniotic fluid from live, healthy cesarean 
births and may be used as a liquid wound covering. Amniotic fluid is known to contain collagen 
substrates, growth factors and extracellular matrix proteins necessary for healing.

STRATOGEN
TM

 Flow

Promotes regenerative healing
Anti-scarring
Anti-inflammation
Anti-microbial
Anti-adherent
Non-immunogenic

A portion of all Biologics proceeds is donated to Smoky 
Mountain Service Dogs.  This non-profit organization is 
dedicated to helping wounded veterans.  Their mission 
is to enhance the physical and psychological quality of 
life for veterans with disabilities by providing 
custom-trained mobility-assistance service dogs. We 
are proud to partner with such an outstanding 
organization that gives back to those who served.                                

AMNION FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Item #
BF93-000025
BF93-000050
BF93-000100
BF93-000200
BF93-000400

0.25cc
0.50cc
1.00cc
2.00cc
4.00cc

Description
STRATOGENTM Flow, 
STRATOGENTM Flow, 
STRATOGENTM Flow, 
STRATOGENTM Flow, 
STRATOGENTM Flow, 


