

## $S T R \Lambda T O G E N^{TM}$ F L O W

INJECTABLE AMNIOTIC FLUID ALLOGRAFT





## STRATOGEN<sup>TM</sup> FLOW

STRATOGEN™ Flow is minimally manipulated, cryopreserved amniotic fluid from live, healthy cesarean births and may be used as a liquid wound covering. Amniotic fluid is known to contain collagen substrates, growth factors and extracellular matrix proteins necessary for healing.



## **AMNION FEATURES AND BENEFITS**

- Promotes regenerative healing
- Anti-scarring
- Anti-inflammation
- Anti-microbial
- Anti-adherent
- Non-immunogenic

Item #	Description	
BF93-000025	STRATOGEN™ Flow,	0.25cc
BF93-000050	STRATOGEN™ Flow,	0.50cc
BF93-000100	STRATOGEN™ Flow,	1.00cc
BF93-000200	STRATOGEN™ Flow,	2.00cc
BF93-000400	STRATOGEN™ Flow,	4.00cc



A portion of all Biologics proceeds is donated to Smoky Mountain Service Dogs. This non-profit organization is dedicated to helping wounded veterans. Their mission is to enhance the physical and psychological quality of life for veterans with disabilities by providing custom-trained mobility-assistance service dogs. We are proud to partner with such an outstanding organization that gives back to those who served.

